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New City Hotel Nis +381 18 504 800
Vozda Karadorda 12 +381 604230117
EREI EEnE
NEW CITY 18000 Nis info@newcityhotelnis.com
-HOTEL & RESTAURANT - . . .
Srbija www.newcityhotelnis.com
HOTEL PRICE LIST
01.01.2024 / 15.02.2024 16.02.2024 / 31.03.2024 01.04.2024 / 31.10.2024 01.11.2024 / 30.12.2024
Double room Single room Double room Single room Double room Single room Double room Single room
Standard room 69 EUR 59 EUR 72 EUR 62 EUR 76 EUR 66 EUR 76 EUR 66 EUR
Superior room 79 EUR 69 EUR 82 EUR 72 EUR 86 EUR 76 EUR 86 EUR 76 EUR
De Luxe room 92 EUR 82 EUR 96 EUR 86 EUR 102 EUR 90 EUR 102 EUR 90 EUR
Premium luxe room 104 EUR 94 EUR 109 EUR 99 EUR 114 EUR 104 EUR 114 EUR 104 EUR
Apartment 180 EUR 140 EUR 190 EUR 150 EUR 200 EUR 160 EUR 200 EUR 160 EUR

Payment is done in Serbian dinars at the middle exchange rate of the National bank of Serbia upon arrival

Room rate do not include:
¢ City tax 1.2 EUR per person / per day and insurance 0.3 EUR per person / per day
¢ Breakfast 8.50 EUR per person / per day
Notes:
¢ All prices are with VAT
e City tax is not subject to VAT pursuant to Art (17/3/2) in the Law of VAT
e Within each category there are rooms with double or two twin beds
e Rooms for disabled guests are in category of standard rooms
e Breakfast for guests who do not use accommodation services 13 EUR per person
e Exira bed 20 EUR per person / per day. Children under 7 years - free of charge
e Day use standard room rate is 34 EUR per room
e Day use deluxe room rate is 50 EUR per room
e Day use apartment rate is 85 EUR per room
e Secured hotel parking 10 EUR / 24h

At the shown prices, hotel management may approve a discount in accordance with its business policy

Nis, 01.04.2024. CEO, Monika Sotirova
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